3300 |Accountant/Finance Analyst

3000 |Administrative Analyst

3518 |Administrative Assistant

3115 |Administrative Technician

3190 |Deputy Clerk

3500 |Executive Assistant to Chief of Police
3100 |Executive Assistant to Town Manager
3015 |Human Resources Technician

3200 |Legal Administrative Assistant

3180 | Office Assistant

3301 |Payroll Technician

Reflects General Increase of 3%

Confidential 3%

Town of Los Gatos Confidential Classifications

Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2025/26
Effective July 6, 2025

Class
Classification Title Rate Type STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

07
09
04
08
03
05
02
02
01
06

$53.5070
$53.5070
$36.1005
$45.2824
$43.0978
$43.0978
$47.8700
$41.0213
$41.0213
$33.0290
$45.2824
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$56.1824
$56.1824
$37.9055
$47.5465
$45.2527
$45.2527
$50.2635
$43.0724
$43.0724
$34.6805
$47.5465

$58.9915
$58.9915
$39.8008
$49.9238
$47.5153
$47.5153
$52.7767
$45.2260
$45.2260
$36.4145
$49.9238

$61.9411
$61.9411
$41.7908
$52.4200
$49.8911
$49.8911
$55.4155
$47.4873
$47.4873
$38.2352
$52.4200

$65.0382
$65.0382
$43.8803
$55.0410
$52.3857
$52.3857
$58.1863
$49.8617
$49.8617
$40.1470
$55.0410

$68.8671
$68.8671
$46.6513
$58.3701
$55.5820
$55.5820
$61.6726
$52.9318
$52.9318
$42.7314
$58.3701
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